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書写 東書 1～3 471

帝国 地理 836

東書 歴史 836

東書 公民 836

地図 帝国 1,189
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2

3

1

2

3

1 270

2・3上 271

2・3下 263

器楽 教芸 299

1 354

2・3上 355

2・3下 355

保体 東書 454

技・家 開隆堂 711
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社会

東書

道徳

東書

東書 661

音楽

美術

数学

教芸

英語 354

日文

国語

803理科

光村

令和6年度　教科書定価票　★中学校★
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光村


